LCDE
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Digital Pressure Gauge
Model: DPG-X062
Introduction
DPG-X062 is an economic cost, convenient use and
high performance digital pressure gauge, suitable
for various instrument. It adopts latest temperature

Dimension (mm)
Bottom mount Back mount
How to order
DPG-X062  Digital Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount B Back mount － － － －
4N
Pressure
connection
M20 M20*1.5 G2 G1/4” G4 G1/2” 2N 1/4”NPT
4N 1/2”NPT O Others － － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
Please refer to Pressure Range Table and select corresponding code
B
Power
supply
B 3V V 24V － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D With rubber
Order example: DPG-X062 - A - 4N - M1 - B - /B